
 

Selected areas covered by:

NEW YORK CITY AREA AND MID-ATLANTIC
 ADAM GARRIDO
Adam.Garrido@daktronics.com
*Pittsburgh covered by Jason Vogel 

GREAT LAKES AND CANADA
JASON VOGEL
Jason.Vogel@daktronics.com

SOUTHEAST
GREG FLEISCHBEIN
Greg.Fleischbein@daktronics.com

 NORTH CENTRAL AND 
NORTHERN ROCKY MOUNTAIN

MATT SENDEN
Matt.Senden@daktronics.com

CALIFORNIA AND ARIZONA
KATRINA STACKPOLE

Katrina.Stackpole@daktronics.com

SOUTH CENTRAL 
MICHAEL CRUZ

Michael.Cruz@daktronics.com

Scott Blankenship

Jason Vogel

Adam Garrido

Matt Senden

Greg Fleischbein

Michael Cruz

Doug Klausen

Currently Covered by Team

NEW ENGLAND 
DOUG KLAUSEN
Doug.Klausen@daktronics.com 
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